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Whitehouse $229,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 6250 Finzel 3 brm, 1.5 bath, 4/5 acres, new kitchen, tons of new storage, all new updates! Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 567-952-2215 
West Toledo $75,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 5809 Woodside Trail #B 2 brm, 1 full bath, Ranch condo, attached garage, gas fireplace & slider to deck Welles Bowen Realtors Nancy Hamilton 419-290-1715 
West Toledo $94,000 Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm 3852 Maxwell 4 brm, 2.5 bath, den, WBFP, basement Rec Rm, new roof, HVAC The Danberry Co., Realtors Deborah Schoen-Gedert 419-262-0158 
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday Noon-2 pm 2328 Dellwood New on the Market! 3 brm brick Ranch in Washington Local, new carpet, paint, etc RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
West Toledo $89,900 Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm 2339 Berdan Ave. Great home for the price! 3 brm, 1.5 bath, new siding, windows, roof, furnace RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
West Toledo $59,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 716 Annabelle Mint 3 brm, all appliances, some furnishings Welles Bowen Realtors Joan Rogge 419-944-3129 
West  $90's Sunday 2-4 pm 2224 Georgetown Updated 3 brm, bsmt, 2 car, newer items: roof, furnace, a/c, home warranty The Danberry Co., Realtors Maryann Mollenkamp 419-450-0252 
Wauseon $175,900 Sunday 1:00-2:30 413 E. Park 3 brm,2 bath w/remodeled kitchen. Sunroom Welles Bowen Realtors G Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 
Wauseon $135,000 Sunday 1:00-2:30 405 E. Oak Large 4 brm, w/many updates. Large LR & rec room Welles Bowen Realtors G Neuenschwander 419-822-7045 
Waterville $139,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 8606 Dutch Rd. 3 brm, 1 full bath, room for another, 4 rms w/hardwood floors! All appliances stay! Welles Bowen Realtors Dawn Rhoades 419-877-0473 
Waterville $129,759 Sunday 2-4 pm 830 Maple Move in cond., high efficiency furnace, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, lower family rm, nice deck Oak Valle Realtors Nancy J. Bloom 419-350-7894 
Washington Local $113,500 Sun 1:30-3:00 6166 Katherine NEW LISTING! FR w/fireplace w/slider to covered patio Welles Bowen Realtors Ron Klawonn 419-410-1151 
Toledo $69,900 Sunday 1:00-3:00 4146 Redondo 3 brms, 2 baths, 1,486 sq ft, 2 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 
Toledo $529,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 4447 River Road Dock access, Richly built & updated! 4 brm, 3 bath Effler Schmitt Co. David Effler 419-537-1113 
Toledo $179,900 Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm 2329 Fawn Hollow Sylvania Schools-Toledo adress, 4 brm, 2.5 baths, lg eat-in kitchen, huge pantry RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
Sylvania Twp $103,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 5554 Westowne Ct. Lovely, totally updated condo ranch, 2 brm, 2 bath, den, fireplace, private lot! Welles Bowen Realtors Jill Perry 419-283-4300 
Sylvania Twp $259,900 Sun, Nov. 18, 12:00-2:00 pm 3458 Shakespeare Big Reduction! Awesome Frank Lloyd Wright design in Corey Woods, 4 brm RE/MAX Central Group Carol Meuser 419-356-0241 
Sylvania Twp $97,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2838 Westowne Lovely Ranch, Home warranty included! 2 brm, 2 bath Effler Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-537-1113 
Sylvania $246,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 6734 Victoria Ct. New listing, move-in ready, 3 brm, inground pool Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 
Sylvania $179,000 Sun, 11/18/12, 1:30-4 pm 6058 W. Sylvania Ave. Gorgeous Villa, 3 baths, basement, private patio The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Sylvania $99,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 2401 Manoa 2 brm, 2 bath, 1 story condo, priced to sell, Open & spacious floor plan Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231 
Sylvania $169,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 6809 Kristi Lynne Just reduced-Great 4 bedrooms, 2 ½ baths Welles Bowen Realtors Sue Aldrich 419-343-6315 
Sylvania $269,900 Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm 5124 San Luis Rey Fabulous home, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, wood floors in foyer, dining & living area RE/MAX Preferred Associates Joan Rauh 419-266-6660 
Swanton $189,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 36 Crabtree Court No more shoveling snow or cutting grass! Villa lifestyle awaits you, 2 brm, 2 bath Oak Valley Realtors Richard Perkins 419-262-2118 
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